Get Connected: Key Canby Contacts

Organization Address Phone Contact Website
Canby Area Chamber of Commerce [191 SE 2nd Avenue 503-266-4600  [Bev Doolittle http://www.canbyareachamber.org/
Canby Livability Coalition PMB 324, 294 NW 2nd Ave |503-263-5111 |Robert Tice http://www.canbylivability.org/

The Canby Center

555 SW 2nd Ave

503-266-2920

Ronell Warner

http://www.thecanbycenter.org/

Vietnam Era Veterans Memorial
Committee

PO Box 15

503-266-4527

Mike Breshears

http://www.vietnameramemorial.org

American Legion Canby Post 122

424 NW 1st Avenue

503-266-9235

Richard Weiss

http://www.legion.org/

Canby Lions Club PO Box 711 503-266-7827 |George Raney http://lionsclub.org

Canby Rodeo Association P.O. Box 123 503-266-3991 Jim Williams http://www.canbyrodeo.com
Rotary Club of Canby PO Box 926 503-266-2005 |Tom Nolan http://canbyrotary.com
Canby Kiwains Club P.0. Box 1004 503-266-6048 |Doug Burkland http://canbykiwanis.org

United Way of the Columbia-
Willamette

619 SW 11th Ave. Ste. 300

503-228-9131

Howard Klink

http://www.unitedway-pdx.org/

Friends of the Canby Public Library

292 N. Holly

503-266-5286

Bob Cornelius

None

City Contacts

City Hall

PO Box 930 - 182 N Holly

503-266-4021

Greg Ellis

www.ci.canby.or.us

Economic Development

170 NW 2nd Avenue

503-266-7001

Renate Mengelberg

http://www.canbybusiness.com/

Planning and Building

Box 930

503-266-7001

Bryan Brown

www.ci.canby.or.us

Phone: 503-266-

http://www.ci.canby.or.us/transport

Canby Area Transit (CAT) 123 NW 1st Avenue 4022 Julie Wehling ation/CAThomepage.htm
Phone: 503-266-
Canby Fire District # 62 221 S Pine Street 5851 Ted Kunze http://www.canbyfire.org/
122 N Holly Street - PO Box |Phone 503-266-
Canby Police Department 930 1104 Brett Smith http://www.canbypolice.com/
Phone 503-266-
Canby Herald 241 N Grant Street 6831 Bill Cassel http://www.canbyherald.com/

Cauby Economic Development
Heclping Your Business Blossom and Grow




